
ID Shooter Name Status Squad Total S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 S 5 S 6 S 7 S 8 S 9 S 10 Tie HF Tie Pts Tie S
1 Benny Thomsen Approved 1 57 7 7 6 6 5 4 4 8 5 5 0,043 7 164
13 Mathias N. Nielsen  Approved 2 53 7 7 7 6 4 4 3 3 4 8 0,016 3 187
4 Hans Van der Veken Approved 1 48 5 7 6 6 3 4 5 6 3 3 0,034 6 174
14 Nicklas Mackenzie Approved 2 46 8 7 4 3 3 3 4 6 2 6 0,033 5 152
12 Lars Koch  Approved 2 44 7 6 4 5 2 3 4 4 4 5 0,022 4 182
9 Jörn Keno Johannsen Approved 2 43 4 4 4 5 1 3 4 4 8 6 0,020 3 148
8 Julius J. Janssen Approved 2 41 3 6 6 3 2 4 5 6 6 1 0,030 6 201
7 Jesper Støttrup  Approved 1 39 6 7 5 4 3 2 1 5 6 0 0,029 4 139
10 Karsten Andreasen Approved 2 36 4 2 2 3 6 3 4 7 5 0 0,035 5 141
3 Dennis Neufeldt Approved 1 36 2 7 2 6 1 3 2 6 5 2 0,031 6 194
11 Lars Emil Approved 2 34 5 0 6 6 2 3 0 2 4 5 0,012 2 171
2 David Busch Approved 1 26 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 5 2 0 0,028 4 141
15 Claus Petersen Approved 2 23 4 2 5 3 4 3 0 2 0 0 0,008 2 243
6 Jan Tambo Approved 1 12 1 4 0 3 1 0 0 2 1 0 0,009 3 348
5 Hans‐Joachim Rimke Approved 1 9 2 2 1 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0

  Sponsered byMahathi Challenge  2019

27‐10‐2019 Side 1



No. Name Range Time Cap Shots Distance, m Max Point RO

S01 WartHOG in sight! 4 2 min 9 600, 800, 1000 9

S02 Bad shot 4 2 min 10 300, 300 9

S03 Just over the horisont 4 2 min 9 700 9

S04 F..k, where did it go? 4 3 min  6 500, 800 6

S05 From one tree to the next 4 3 min  8 500, 700 8

S06 Fever kicking in 4 3 min  4 600 4

S07 From Blesduck to Hummingbird 4 2 min 10 500 6

S08 May the best hit factor win 4 NIL  8 300, 400, 500, 600, 700, 800, 900, 1000 8

S09 Multiply chances of oportunity. 4 4x15 seconds 8 400, 600, 800, 1000 8

S10 Consequence 4 3 min  10 500 10
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Stage

S01

ID Shooter Status Squad 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Time S Hit rate Score Initials Note

1 Benny Thomsen Approved 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 7 ‐ 7

2 David Busch Approved 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 ‐ 2

3 Dennis Neufeldt Approved 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 ‐ 2

4 Hans Van der Veken Approved 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 5 ‐ 5

5 Hans‐Joachim Rimke Approved 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2 ‐ 2

6 Jan Tambo Approved 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 ‐ 1

7 Jesper Støttrup  Approved 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 1 6 ‐ 6

8 Julius J. Janssen Approved 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 ‐ 3

9 Jörn Keno Johannsen Approved 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 4 ‐ 4

10 Karsten Andreasen Approved 2 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 4 ‐ 4

11 Lars Emil Approved 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 ‐ 5

12 Lars Koch  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 7 ‐ 7

13 Mathias N. Nielsen  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 7 ‐ 7

14 Nicklas Mackenzie Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 8 ‐ 8

15 Claus Petersen Approved 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 ‐ 4

4
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Stage

S02

ID Shooter Status Squad 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Time S Hit rate Score Initials Note

1 Benny Thomsen Approved 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 7 ‐ 7

2 David Busch Approved 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 ‐ 3

3 Dennis Neufeldt Approved 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 7 ‐ 7

4 Hans Van der Veken Approved 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 7 ‐ 7

5 Hans‐Joachim Rimke Approved 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 ‐ 2

6 Jan Tambo Approved 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 4 ‐ 4

7 Jesper Støttrup  Approved 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 7 ‐ 7

8 Julius J. Janssen Approved 2 0 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 1 6 ‐ 6

9 Jörn Keno Johannsen Approved 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 4 ‐ 4

10 Karsten Andreasen Approved 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 2 ‐ 2

11 Lars Emil Approved 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ 0

12 Lars Koch  Approved 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 ‐ 6

13 Mathias N. Nielsen  Approved 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 ‐ 7

14 Nicklas Mackenzie Approved 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 1 1 7 ‐ 7

15 Claus Petersen Approved 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 ‐ 2

Bad shot 4 2 min 10

Mahathi Challenge  2019

300, 300 0,000

  Sponsered by

Name Range Time Cap Shots Distance, m Max Point RO Max HR Send photo every 5 shooters

9 0
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Stage

S03

ID Shooter Status Squad 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Time S Hit rate Score Initials Note

1 Benny Thomsen Approved 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 6 ‐ 6

2 David Busch Approved 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 ‐ 3

3 Dennis Neufeldt Approved 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 2 ‐ 2

4 Hans Van der Veken Approved 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 ‐ 6

5 Hans‐Joachim Rimke Approved 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 ‐ 1

6 Jan Tambo Approved 1 0 0 0 0 ‐ 0

7 Jesper Støttrup  Approved 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 5 ‐ 5

8 Julius J. Janssen Approved 2 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 6 ‐ 6

9 Jörn Keno Johannsen Approved 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 4 ‐ 4

10 Karsten Andreasen Approved 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 ‐ 2

11 Lars Emil Approved 2 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 6 ‐ 6

12 Lars Koch  Approved 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 4 ‐ 4

13 Mathias N. Nielsen  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 7 ‐ 7

14 Nicklas Mackenzie Approved 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 4 ‐ 4

15 Claus Petersen Approved 2 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 5 ‐ 5

Just over the horisont 4 2 min 9

Mahathi Challenge  2019

700 0,000

  Sponsered by

Name Range Time Cap Shots Distance, m Max Point RO Max HR Send photo every 5 shooters

9 0
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Stage

S04

ID Shooter Status Squad 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Time S Hit rate Score Initials Note

1 Benny Thomsen Approved 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 ‐ 6

2 David Busch Approved 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 ‐ 3

3 Dennis Neufeldt Approved 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 ‐ 6

4 Hans Van der Veken Approved 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 ‐ 6

5 Hans‐Joachim Rimke Approved 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 ‐ 3

6 Jan Tambo Approved 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 ‐ 3

7 Jesper Støttrup  Approved 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 4 ‐ 4

8 Julius J. Janssen Approved 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 3 ‐ 3

9 Jörn Keno Johannsen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 5 ‐ 5

10 Karsten Andreasen Approved 2 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 ‐ 3

11 Lars Emil Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 ‐ 6

12 Lars Koch  Approved 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 5 ‐ 5

13 Mathias N. Nielsen  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 6 ‐ 6

14 Nicklas Mackenzie Approved 2 0 1 1 1 0 0 3 ‐ 3

15 Claus Petersen Approved 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 3 ‐ 3

F..k, where did it go? 4 3 min  6

Mahathi Challenge  2019

500, 800 0,000

  Sponsered by

Name Range Time Cap Shots Distance, m Max Point RO Max HR Send photo every 5 shooters

6 0
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Stage

S05

ID Shooter Status Squad 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Time S Hit rate Score Initials Note

1 Benny Thomsen Approved 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 1 5 ‐ 5

2 David Busch Approved 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 ‐ 2

3 Dennis Neufeldt Approved 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 ‐ 1

4 Hans Van der Veken Approved 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 3 ‐ 3

5 Hans‐Joachim Rimke Approved 1 0 0 0 1 1 ‐ 1

6 Jan Tambo Approved 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 ‐ 1

7 Jesper Støttrup  Approved 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 3 ‐ 3

8 Julius J. Janssen Approved 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 ‐ 2

9 Jörn Keno Johannsen Approved 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 ‐ 1

10 Karsten Andreasen Approved 2 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 6 ‐ 6

11 Lars Emil Approved 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 ‐ 2

12 Lars Koch  Approved 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 ‐ 2

13 Mathias N. Nielsen  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 ‐ 4

14 Nicklas Mackenzie Approved 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 3 ‐ 3

15 Claus Petersen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 ‐ 4

From one tree to the next 4 3 min  8

Mahathi Challenge  2019

500, 700 0,000

  Sponsered by

Name Range Time Cap Shots Distance, m Max Point RO Max HR Send photo every 5 shooters

8 0
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Stage

S06

ID Shooter Status Squad 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Time S Hit rate Score Initials Note

1 Benny Thomsen Approved 1 1 1 1 1 4 94 0,043 4

2 David Busch Approved 1 1 1 1 0 3 101 0,030 2

3 Dennis Neufeldt Approved 1 1 1 1 0 3 88 0,034 3

4 Hans Van der Veken Approved 1 1 1 1 1 4 83 0,048 4

5 Hans‐Joachim Rimke Approved 1 0 ‐ 0

6 Jan Tambo Approved 1 0 0 0 0 180 0,000 0

7 Jesper Støttrup  Approved 1 0 1 0 1 2 86 0,023 2

8 Julius J. Janssen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 4 94 0,043 4

9 Jörn Keno Johannsen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 4 106 0,038 3

10 Karsten Andreasen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 4 104 0,038 3

11 Lars Emil Approved 2 1 1 1 1 4 97 0,041 3

12 Lars Koch  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 4 113 0,035 3

13 Mathias N. Nielsen  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 4 88 0,045 4

14 Nicklas Mackenzie Approved 2 0 1 1 1 3 86 0,035 3

15 Claus Petersen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 4 102 0,039 3

Fever kicking in 4 3 min  4

Mahathi Challenge  2019

600 0,048

  Sponsered by

Name Range Time Cap Shots Distance, m Max Point RO Max HR Send photo every 5 shooters

4 0
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Stage

S07

ID Shooter Status Squad 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Time S Hit rate Score Initials Note

1 Benny Thomsen Approved 1 1 1 1 1 4 ‐ 4

2 David Busch Approved 1 1 1 1 3 ‐ 3

3 Dennis Neufeldt Approved 1 1 1 2 ‐ 2

4 Hans Van der Veken Approved 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 ‐ 5

5 Hans‐Joachim Rimke Approved 1 0 ‐ 0

6 Jan Tambo Approved 1 0 ‐ 0

7 Jesper Støttrup  Approved 1 1 1 ‐ 1

8 Julius J. Janssen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 5 ‐ 5

9 Jörn Keno Johannsen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 4 ‐ 4

10 Karsten Andreasen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 4 ‐ 4

11 Lars Emil Approved 2 0 0 ‐ 0

12 Lars Koch  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 4 ‐ 4

13 Mathias N. Nielsen  Approved 2 1 1 1 3 ‐ 3

14 Nicklas Mackenzie Approved 2 1 1 1 1 4 ‐ 4

15 Claus Petersen Approved 2 0 ‐ 0

From Blesduck to Hummingbird 4 2 min 10

Mahathi Challenge  2019

500 0,000

  Sponsered by

Name Range Time Cap Shots Distance, m Max Point RO Max HR Send photo every 5 shooters

6 0
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Stage

S08

ID Shooter Status Squad 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Time S Hit rate Score Initials Note

1 Benny Thomsen Approved 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 164 0,043 8

2 David Busch Approved 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 141 0,028 5

3 Dennis Neufeldt Approved 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 194 0,031 6

4 Hans Van der Veken Approved 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 6 174 0,034 6

5 Hans‐Joachim Rimke Approved 1 0 ‐ 0

6 Jan Tambo Approved 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 348 0,009 2

7 Jesper Støttrup  Approved 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 4 139 0,029 5

8 Julius J. Janssen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 201 0,030 6

9 Jörn Keno Johannsen Approved 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 148 0,020 4

10 Karsten Andreasen Approved 2 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 5 141 0,035 7

11 Lars Emil Approved 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 171 0,012 2

12 Lars Koch  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 182 0,022 4

13 Mathias N. Nielsen  Approved 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 3 187 0,016 3

14 Nicklas Mackenzie Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 152 0,033 6

15 Claus Petersen Approved 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 243 0,008 2

May the best hit factor win 4 NIL  8

Mahathi Challenge  2019

300, 400, 500, 
600, 700, 800, 
900, 1000

0,043

  Sponsered by

Name Range Time Cap Shots Distance, m Max Point RO Max HR Send photo every 5 shooters

8 0
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Stage

S09

ID Shooter Status Squad 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Time S Hit rate Score Initials Note

1 Benny Thomsen Approved 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 5 ‐ 5

2 David Busch Approved 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 ‐ 2

3 Dennis Neufeldt Approved 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 ‐ 5

4 Hans Van der Veken Approved 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 ‐ 3

5 Hans‐Joachim Rimke Approved 1 0 ‐ 0

6 Jan Tambo Approved 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 ‐ 1

7 Jesper Støttrup  Approved 1 1 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 6 ‐ 6

8 Julius J. Janssen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 6 ‐ 6

9 Jörn Keno Johannsen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8 ‐ 8

10 Karsten Andreasen Approved 2 1 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 5 ‐ 5

11 Lars Emil Approved 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 ‐ 4

12 Lars Koch  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 ‐ 4

13 Mathias N. Nielsen  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 4 ‐ 4

14 Nicklas Mackenzie Approved 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 ‐ 2

15 Claus Petersen Approved 2 0 ‐ 0

Multiply chances of oportunity. 4 4x15 
seconds 8

Mahathi Challenge  2019

400, 600, 800, 
1000 0,000

  Sponsered by

Name Range Time Cap Shots Distance, m Max Point RO Max HR Send photo every 5 shooters

8 0
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Stage

S10

ID Shooter Status Squad 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 Total Time S Hit rate Score Initials Note

1 Benny Thomsen Approved 1 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 5 ‐ 5

2 David Busch Approved 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ 0

3 Dennis Neufeldt Approved 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 ‐ 2

4 Hans Van der Veken Approved 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 ‐ 3

5 Hans‐Joachim Rimke Approved 1 0 ‐ 0

6 Jan Tambo Approved 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ 0

7 Jesper Støttrup  Approved 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ 0

8 Julius J. Janssen Approved 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 ‐ 1

9 Jörn Keno Johannsen Approved 2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 6 ‐ 6

10 Karsten Andreasen Approved 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ 0

11 Lars Emil Approved 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 5 ‐ 5

12 Lars Koch  Approved 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 5 ‐ 5

13 Mathias N. Nielsen  Approved 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 8 ‐ 8

14 Nicklas Mackenzie Approved 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 6 ‐ 6

15 Claus Petersen Approved 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ 0

Consequence 4 3 min  10

Mahathi Challenge  2019

500 0,000

  Sponsered by

Name Range Time Cap Shots Distance, m Max Point RO Max HR Send photo every 5 shooters

10 0
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